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cl cog sex| C AL
L{4¢ |POLI Prudence F r| 4m19s
2| 1E |BORTOLOTTICarolina [F | r | 4m30s
3|1D [CAPRETTI Alice F | r| 4m34s
4| 1E |VACCIANO Martna  |F | r | 4m49s
5/ 1E |PICCINI Alessia F || 4m59s
6| 1B |FONTANA Giorgia F [r]| 5mT7s
711C |BABOU Faty F |r| 5m55s
8| 1B |ODOLINI Chiara F |r]| 5mb56s
9|1F |FANTONI Caterina F r 6m 9s
10{1A |PATTY Cristina F r | 6m 46s
111 1¢ |LAURO Alessia F |r| 7m12s
12|1A |VENTRELLA Nina F |r| 7m21s

1000mM

cl cog sex | » | MISURA
1/{1A [ORANDI Andrea M |r 3m 48s
2[1D [MAHZAL Sami M | r| 3md49s
2(1F |TONNI Sebastian M r 3m 49s
4/ 1C |GUATTA Simone M |r| 3m50s
5/ 1B |ROSSETTI Davide M || 3mb57s
6 1E |FRANCO Danilo M || 3m59s
7{1C |ZANI Marco M | 4m 1s
8| 1B |RANESI Matteo M |y 4m 4s
911C |ANTONIOLI Elia M |r| 4mi6s
10| 4¢ |EL MASSAOUDI Yossef (M | r | 4m19s
11| 4B |BULGARELLIFilppo  [M | r
12|1D |THIAW Sylvain M r
13[1F |ALBORALI Mattia M | r
14| 4¢ |MAIOLI Nicold M | r
15{1A |AZZOLINA Valerio M r
16|1E |RUOCCO Alessandro  |M r
17| 1B | TONNI Daniele M | r
18| 4B | SOAVE Federico M | r
191'1¢ [MELONI Jacopo M r
20{1F |ZANETTI Nicola M r
21{1D |ZENI Loris M |r
22|1A | TONNI Giacomo M r
23[1D |STAKIC Daniel M | r
24|1A |HAYAT Anass M |r
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SADIQ Adama
BONOMINI Nazerena
BARA Assetou

HIDDAS Malak
PIETTA Pamela
AMICABILE Chiara
GAZZORELLI

[ WIS

DIANO Veronica
PANZA Angela
BERTAZZI Petra

ILLIANO Myriam
ASAAM Wendy

ARTU Chiara
SIMPSI Adriana
POLETTI Sara

DURANTE Josefyn
FANCINI Marta

MIRANDOLA Gloria
BIGNOTTI Arianna

BOIFAVA llaria
NDIAYE Sokhna
AVANZI Silvia
GASHI Marisol

LA BRUNA Martina
FORTI Stefania
AVANZI Marta

MELZANI Martina
BODEI Chiara

BERGOMI Anna
CAMPESI Claudia
ZANATTA Sara

MACCARINELLI Sara

VALITUTTI Alessia
GAMBA Sara

SERME Mary
SARLO Nicole
NASIR Faiza

SCELZO Asia
VEZZOLA Giulia
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MISURA
09.080

09.450
09.070
09.630

09.640
09.700
09.750

09.770

09.800
09.820
09.870

09.930
10.160

10.160
10.240
10.280

10.300
10.360

10.390
10.400

10.420
10.430
10.440
10.530

10.650
10.700
10.720
10.850
10.860
11.060
11.380
11.440
11.630
11.740
12.280

13.680

finale
09.180

09.190
09.200
09.210

09.220
09.230
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BARA Amado

BICELLI Francesco
SPELTONI Arturo

PERSAVALLI Marco
MASSOLINI Israel

BODEI Andrea
VIVIANI Simone
LOMBARDI Davide
GOFFI Michele
DERVISHI Alex
ABBIW Lawrence
CARE' Samuele
BONVICINI Simone
AMCHAR Nadir
DONATINI Luca
GORICA Gerti
ORIZIO Cesare
LAZZARINI Pietro
FENAROLI Filippo
OTTOLINI Michele
NEGRINOTTI Simone
ZANI Alessio
AMANAT Mohammad
BALLA Arbri
PORTESI Nicola
COBELLI Davide

ODURO Ermes
IMANI Aiman

YODA Oumar

TONNI Alessandro
AKHATAR Shoaib
TRONCONI Giordano
HASSAN Lugman

TEBALDINI Samuel
TEBALDINI Nicolo
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MISURA
09.290

09.110
09.340
09.180
09.370
09.340
09.390
09.550
09.580
09.600
09.610
09.620
09.630
09.640
09.650
09.660
09.670
09.800
09.810
09.880
09.890
10.110
10.120
10.200
10.380
10.470
10.480
10.510
10.590
10.680
11.470
11.910
13.280

15.070
15.440

finale
08.780

09.020
09.030
09.040
09.060

09.080



LungoF

cl cog sex Migliore
11 1E [DIANO Veronica F 309
24 |HIDDAS Malak F 301
3/ 1B |GASHI Marisol F 296
4/ 41B |MELZANIMartina  |F 286
5/ 1B |FONTANA Giorgia  |F 285
6/ 1B |[LABRUNA Martina  |F 280
7/ 1B |MIRANDOLA Gloria |F 246
8[1A |BERTAZZIPetra |F 537
9[1B |VALITUTTI Alessia  |F 208
10/ 1B |ODOLINI Chiara F 197
1| 1A [NDIAYE Yasine |f 261

LungoM

cl cog sex | sv |Migliore
1| 1F |BICELLI Francesco |M | 360
2| 1F |BONVICINI Simone |M [ 358
3| 1F |GOFFI Michele M| 324
4| 1A |ORANDI Andrea M | 320
5| 1B |CARE' Samuele M| 316
6| 1D |THIAW Sylvain M| 309
7| 1F | TONNI Sebastian M | 306
8| 1C |COBELLI Davide ~ [M | | 303
9| 1E |LAZZARINIPietro  [M | | 303
10| 1B |BULGARELLI Filippo [M | 1 300
11| 1F |MASSOLINI Israel (M | | 296
12| 1A |YODA Oumar M | 280
13| 1B |SOAVE Federico (M | | 278
14| 1F |ALBORALI Mattia M | 1 277
15| 41E |DONATINI Luca M | 275
16| 1¢C |ZANI Marco M | 272
17| 1A |ZILIOLI Giovanni M | | 265
18| 1D |ZENI Loris M| 257
19| 1F |PORTESI Nicola M | 240
20| 1F |ZANETTI Nicola M | 219
21| 418 |TEBALDINI Samuel [M | | 203




VortexF

Migliore
cl cog sex{sp| di2

lanci
1| 1E |VACCIANO Martina  |F | v | 20,92
2| 1A |PATTY Cristina F | v 20,05
3| 1F |BONOMINI Nazerena |F | v 19,60
4| 1p |CERU Maria F |v 18,92
5| 4F |ZANATTA Sara F |v 17,89
6| 1D |CAPRETTI Alice F v 17,32
7| 1D |CAMPESI Claudia F |v 16,92
8| 1F |PIETTA Pamela F v 16,62
9| 1A |MASSOLINI Chiara F |v 16,54
10| 1p |BENETTI Chiara F |v 15,38
11| 1E |AVANZI Silvia Flv 14,55
12| 1p |MOUSTAID Imane F | v 14,30
13| 1B | SARLO Nicole Flv 14,20
14| qF |BODEI Chiara F |v 13,94
15| 1B |ILLIANO Myriam Flv 13,43
16| 1E |GAZZORELLI Beatrice |F | v 13,36
17| 1p |BONTEMPI Nicole F |v 12,83
18| 1F |FORTI Stefania F lv 12,81
19| 1p |DATTERI Jennifer F |v 12,79
20| 41A |TAHRI Salma F v 12,68
21| 4qF |VEZZOLA Giulia F |v 12,52
22| 1A |TONNI Sofia F |v 6,74

VortexM

P | Migliore

! cog sex di 2 lanci

11 1c |ANTONIOLI Elia M |v 3680
2| 4F |FRANZONIRiccardo | M 36,04
3| 1c |BARA Mubaraca M v 3427
4| 18 BENEDETTI Mattia M | v| 3214
5| 4g |FENAROLI Filippo M | v 3059
6| 1p |LOMBARDI Davide M | v 2993
7] 1C |[EL MASSAOUDI Yossef (M | v | 28,25
8/ 1A |ZOUBA Abdoul M |v| 2725
9| 1A |AZZOLINA Valerio M |v| 27,16
10| 4g PODAVINISTEFANO M | v | 25,70
11| 1A [NEGRINOTTISimone |M | v | 25,50
12/ 4g | BALLA Arbri M v 2490
13 4g |BALDO Daniele M v 6 2418
14| 1p  AMCHAR Nadir M v 24,11
15 1E |AMAGLIO Francesco M Y, 23,91
16| 4F |MAFFIOLETTIAndrea |M | v | 22,93
17| 1A | MAHMOOD Atif M | v 2293
18| 1A |TONNI Alessandro M v 21,50
19| 4p | MAHZAL Sami M | v 2087
20| 4p |IMANI Aiman M | v| 2064
21| 48  SARZINA Matteo M |v| 2064
22| 1A | AKTAR Arsalan M |v 1875
23| 1p | TROIA Emanuele M Y 18,46
24| 9 |HAYAT Anass M |v 17,40
25| 1A | TONNI Giacomo M |v 12,61
11 1¢c | TEBALDINI Nicold M 8,17




AltoM

AltoF
cl cog sex|’| em |er
1| 4¢ |FANCINI Marta F |a| 117
2| 41C | SADIQ Adama F |a| 114 0| 3
3| 1¢ |POLI Prudence F la|] 114 2| 2
4| 1A |PANZA Angela F |a| 111 0 1
5| 1D |POLETTI Sara F a 111 0 1
6| 1F |SIMPSI Adriana F ola| 111 1] 1
7] 1E | DURANTE Josefyn F |a| 108 0 O
8| 4Cc |OMODORION Stefanie F |a| 108 o0 2
91 1E |PICCINI Alessia F |a| 105 0] O
10| 48 |BERGOMI Anna F |a| 105 1| 1
111 1E MACCARINELLI Sara F |a| 105 2/ 4
12} 4c |BABOU Faty F |a 100
13| 1F |BERTOLI Sheline F |a 95/ 0| 0
13| 1E |BORTOLOTTI Carolina F |a 95| 0/ 0
15| 1D |BARA Assetou F a 95| 1| 2
16| 1B | ARTU Chiara F |a 90
17| 4¢ |LAURO Alessia F |a 85
17| 1C |NDIAYE Sokhna F |a 85
19| 1¢ | SERME Mary F |la 80
20| 1D |AMICABILE Chiara F |a 75
20| 1€ |BIGNOTTIA. F |a 75
20| 1B |BOIFAVA llaria F |a 75
20| 1A |GAMBA Sara F a 75
20| 4¢ |TUCCINARDI Giulia F |a 75
20| 1A |VENTRELLA F |a 75

cl cog sex|sp| em |er

1/ 1A |BARA Amado M |a 137

2| 1€ |MELONI Jacopo M |a| 131

3| 1C |GUATTA Simone M |a| 125/ 0| 2
4| 1E |DERVISHI A. M |al 116/ 1] 2
5| 1D [STAKIC Daniel M |a 116| 2| 8
6| 1E |FRANCO Danilo M |a| 113 1] 0
71 1B |RANESI Matteo M |[a]| 113 2| 2
8| 1B |PERSAVALLI Marco M |a 110 0] 1
9| 1E |ORIZIO Cesare M |a| 110 2| O
10| 1D |BODEI Andrea M |a 105 0| O
10/ 1€ |COMINI M |a| 105 0| 0
10| 41E |SPELTONI Arturo M |a| 105/ 0] O
10| 4B |VIVIANI Simone M [a| 105/ 0] O
14| 1D |ZANI Alessio M |a 105/ 0| 1
16| 91¢ |MAIOLI Nicold M |a| 105/ 1] 0
15| 1D |ABBIW Lawrence M |a 105 1| 1
171 1B | GORICA Gerti M |[a| 100/ O] O
171 1B |ROSSETTI Davide M |[a| 100/ O] O
191 1E |HASSAN Lugman M |a 95| 0| 1
20| 1B | TONNI Daniele M |a 95| 0| 2
21| 1B [TRONCONI Giordano (M | a 90| 0| O
22| 41E | AKHATAR Shoaib M |a 85

23| 1C |ODURO Ermes M |a 80

23| 1E |RUOCCO A. M |a 80




